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AS AT 30TH JUNE 2001

iozg
Note
Non-current assets
Subsidiaries 16
Investment securities 14

Current assets

Trade and other
receivables 18
Bank balances and cash

Current liabilities

Trade and

other payables 19
Tax payable
Proposed dividend

Net current (liabilities)/

assets
Financed by:
Share capital 20
Reserves 21

Shareholders’ funds
Non-current liability

Advances from a related

company 27(a)

Cecil Sze-Tsung Chao
Director

Wing-Hong Tang
Director

Ty

—EE-F —ETEF
2001 2000
BT T BT T
HK$’000 HK$’000
730,440 674,375
- 15,541
730,440 689,916
19 318

107 1,850

126 2,168

933 933

- 28

933 961
(807) 1,207
729,633 691,123
3,233 215,532
615,208 404,889
618,441 620,421
111,192 70,702
729,633 691,123
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